Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000426933 3)))



H230004269333ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of	Corpora
	Fax Number	: (8

orporations : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_____

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN CLC REGAL OAKS, LLC

9	¥.¥
\sim	HOO NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
<u>r`</u>	12 A R
Ĭ.	S.S.
-	22.7
	도요닝
	무료하
\mathbf{c}	
1	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

J٦

_ _ ,

COVER LETTER

Division of Co			H23U00426933
CLC Regi	al Oaks, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fec(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Sonia Lowe, Paralegal		
	···	Name of Person	
	Baker & Hostetler LLP		
		Firm/Company	
	200 Civic Center Drive, S	uite 1200	
		Address	
	Columbus, Ohio 43215		
	 . ··	City/State and Zip Code	
	devans@bakerlaw.com		
Ear further information	E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notification)	
	coulce ming this matter, prease e		
Sonia Lowe		at()	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy C (additional copy is enclosed) C	0.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy additional copy is enclosed)
Mailine Addr Registration Division of P.O. Box 63	Section Corporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahasse	
Tallahassee,		2415 N. Monroe Street, S Tallahassee, FL 32303	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

H23000426933

(A Florida lamited l	nr as it now appears on our records.) adminy Company)	<u> </u>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 01/19/2011	and assigned
Florida document number L11000007928		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		2
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited linb	ility company here:	2837
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	Attn: Simon Richard Jackson	······································
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	5780 Golden Hawk Way	<u> </u>
	Kissimmee, FL 34746	
		် ာ
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Attn: Simon Richard Jackson	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	5780 Golden Hawk Way	
	Kissimmee, FL 34746	
	7.7	F.4
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	eddress on our records, enter the n	ame of the new reg
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Address:	Enter Florida street address	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address , Florida	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Simon Richard Jackson	5780 Golden Hawk Way	■Add
		Kissimmee, FL 34746	□Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Graham Wilding	5780 Golden Hawk Way	□Add
		Kissimmee, FL 34746	■ Remove
		-	□Change
		_	□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		<u> </u>	□Chauge

H23000426933

	<u> </u>					
				·····		.
						
						<u>.</u>
ective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be te: If the date inserted in this blocks arment's effective date on the Dep	e specific and ca k does not mee	unnot be prior to	date of filing or the statutory fil	more than 90 da	(optional) ys after filing.)! its, this date w	Pursuent to 605.02 Fill not be listed
cord specifies a delayed effective a filed.	iat e , but not ar	a effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.n	ı. on the earlier	of: (b) The	90th day after th
ed November 28	.	2023	_•			
/s/ Simon Richard Jack				ve of a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H23000426933